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E % 5 IR = 196,835,000 196,467,202 99.8
TIAEBERYE 11,593,000 12,021,896 103.7
H Bl & 8,657,000 8,657,788 100.0
EH£X £ 73,979,000 79,410,000 107.3
BENBEE NS 1,504,000 969,551 64.5
EHAZERA 86,264,000 82,245,495 95.3
T DMEZENINE 14,838,000 13,162,472 88.7
e il g En 9,962,000 8,677,526 87.1
EHAZERA 9,962,000 8,677,526 87.1
X% H (BEfI:A)
7l B ¥ B % X i % X HEIE (%)
m l 2 X & A 3,508,618,000 3,484,595,847 99.3
£ * = A 3,418,216,000 3,401,353,557 99.5
A 5 & 1,965,127,000 1,965,126,616 100.0
7 # by 562,745,000 562,744,967 100.0
% & 614,997,000 614,996,469 100.0
O OE N & 259,149,000 246,344,786 95.1
' E B OB & 4,912,000 4911,698 100.0
M E W & & 11,286,000 7,229,021 64.1
E % N & H 87,402,000 82,080,846 93.9
X % F B 19,348,000 19,346,344 100.0
BEENGEMHEE 854,000 755,849 88.5
M b2 H 55,004,000 49,782,853 90.5
H g 7] 3,796,000 3,795,800 100.0
EEMEHRERE 8,400,000 8,400,000 100.0
& Al i % 3,000,000 1,161,444 38.7
BEEEREIES 3,000,000 1,161,444 38.7
BARMPRAR VI H
e A (Bfz:F)
il B ¥ B % R O® %8 IRAZEIE (%)
# X B R A 489,615,000 487,947,750 99.7
1t * & 122,800,000 122,700,000 99.9
LG B & 3,829,000 2,260,750 59.0
8 B £ X F £ 162,986,000 162,987,000 100.0
il il i # 200,000,000 200,000,000 100.0
X H (Bfz: M)
il B ¥ B % ¥ H % ZHEIE (%)
# X B X H 848,009,000 833,940,496 98.3
B % % B & 293,863,000 284,298,986 96.7
% B E B 187,383,000 177,989,326 95.0
ERETEEEEAE 106,480,000 106,309,660 99.8
t X F B = 2 149,946,000 149,945 510 100.0
E:l {fii & ZF 400,000,000 398,496,000 99.6
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(3)

BREEE

m ok E ¥ IR O&

wm kR E X 5 I
(1 Z2WHAEERSH
2 B
@ & #8 & X %
4 FBENBKEBEN&
G KRPMZ2TERA
6 T 0 ihEZEHNUIE

mREXSNER
(1) ZFMBRUCEERREE
2 BENKEMHE
@ 3 H
4) FEMFHEREE

g ® A %

e il 7 &=
M EHMREERA

e il | ES
1 BEEEZBER

4 F FE M A &
I ERBARERE

ZOMRUSFIBRIRELEEE

M A 5T 1R Ein
2 4 ¥ w %=
@) = 0 fth E X U &K
m R E ¥ B A
1 A 5 &
2 # 2 =
@ # =1
4 B i & #N #
6 & E B ® #
6) W x® B & &
= E 3 # =%

#

&

%

LEERLSFRRIRE

2,081,256,570
1,171,448,621

108,116,931

1,963,462,282
539,891,159
573,221,528
246,344,786
4,653,698
6,664,370

3,360,822,122

3,334,237,823

12,021,896
8,657,788
79,410,000
891,154
82,245,495
12,627,712

19,346,344
699,863
116,045,938
8,400,000

195,754,045

144,492,145

(BAI:FM)

26,584,299

51,261,900

8,677,526

1,121,190

8,677,526

1,121,190

77,846,199

7,556,336
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85,402,535
482,122,395
149,945,510

717,470,440




(4) EEAMER

(1

2)

(3)

(1
2)

(3)
(4)
(5)

T B E
ERETEEE
4 = ith
mg e )
BAEER RETEE
INKE g )
BMEMRSTEE
—& W 5 2,075,563,630
BARER R ET4E
RE 17}
BEER RETEE
AWEEEEAS
EMETEE
A4%& 5 M A #E
A & R A E
EVEEEEA

4,911,987,860

82,955,045

£

13,101,399

&% &
1 # 8 &
nAE @ A

®r & & &t

BE&EESR
wo® £

" & W&

R Iz

' f# 5 %

/ ffi EE

S

Al h

=R B0V B B B W2

pi
o
op

A 2,706,263,603

A 49,245,499

A 1,471,048,954

A 7,284,280

& E 0

205,582,139

2,205,724,257

33,709,546

604,514,676

5,817,119

525,500

6,071,400

16,800,000

1,698,531,170
1,715,331,170

518,554,306

A 906,458
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3,055,347,737

6,596,900

1,816,421,593

517,647,848
99,960,938
18,790,792

817,426

(BfL:M)

4,771,275,807

2,453,638,597

7,230,914,404



3

5

B & & &
m «£ % &
ERBAREOMRIC

FTHHDOEEME

@ sl £ =
1 BEHEMAEIEE
O %REES I HE
53l &% & & &t
ExE&IEE
w8 &
n & ES &

BERBREZOIRIC
FETHHDOEEE

@ =x h &
3 5l = =
18 5351 8 &

O REREMES LS

5l &% & & &t

4 ¥ Y &
(6 i -4 =
RBEESEE

@ oZE R @
R #H AR &£

I 4 1k 2R 5t 4
& & & 5

A & & &

& ¥ =
1Hh BEEXR
18 & & X &
n#E AEKXE
BEEAEAE
BEAX & &Gt

F R =
NN EXHRE
1% B &
n&F ft i

NEDMEXRRIRE

BEXRRESF

@ % & 8 R £
1B BB IE
ODERBRBEILIE
NF BB E
= AFERLSHEHRE
FIBRERESE

BR e A
A & & &

AREEAXGHE

8 & o #

1,169,114,972

912,205,980
241,380,168
1,153,586,148
159,294,180
297,779,930
120,751,629
22,291,545
143,043,174
16,151,720
31,784
2,667,719,326
A 1,684,181,315
2 X 0 8
44,940,168
371,662,205
416,602,373
11,758,332
10,421,400

1,662,105,778

1,684,285,510

170,016,162
220,000,000
100,000,000

717,470,440
1,207,486,602
2,891,772,112
3,308,374,485
7,230,914,404
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2,322,701,120

616,300,788

983,538,011
3,922,539,919

416,602,373



